Naming Opportunities

PLEDGED
Building $2,000,000 Herrig
Covered Courtyard $1,000,000
Covered Courtyard $1,000,000
Lobby/Instructor’s Gallery $1,000,000 Bishop Parker
Artists Plaza $1,000,000 Johnson Singer
Park & Garden $1,000,000 CRA, Knight
Galleries $1,000,000 TDC
KidsArt Studios $1,000,000
Pottery Studios $500,000 Herrig
Staircase $170,000
Building Landscape $130,000
KidsArt Outer Space $100,000 Kiwanis
KidsArt Outer Space $100,000
Hub $100,000 Barnebey
Artisan Market $100,000 Trettau
Library/Conference Room  $100,000 Dahl
Watercolor Painting Studio  $100,000 Duckwall
Elevators $100,000 Enberg
Entry Sculpture $100,000 Halloran
Elevators $100,000 Enberg
Acrylic/Oil Painting - 2 $50,000
Jewelry Studio $50,000  Steinsnyder
Jewelry Studio $50,000 Runge-Goings
Living Wall $50,000 Krah
Storage Rooms - 6 $50,000
Garden Area with Bench -2~ $50,000
Administration - 3 $50,000
Kitchen Equipment $32,000 Trettau
Gabion Sign $30,000

Multi/Tech Studio - 5
Automatic Entrance Door - 2
Studio Technology - 2
Catering Kitchen - 4
Outdoor Signage
Catering Kitchen - 4
Photography Studio
Comfort Stations - 8
Pottery Outdoor Area
Artist’'s Balcony
Security Gate, Rolling
Garden Area Bench - 2
Building Signage
Mixed Media Studio - 5
Glass/Stone Studio - 5
Sculpture Garden
Sculpture Garden
Sculpture Garden
Sculpture/Garden
Sculpture Garden
Sculpture Garden
Lockers

Scissors Truck - 3
Studio Technology - 2
Overhead Doors - 2
Courtyard Benches - 2

$30,000
$30,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$50,000
$30,000
$25,000
$20,000
$17,000
$10,000
$15,000
$15,000
$12,500
$10,000
$10,000

Instructor Gallery Benches -4 $5,000

Number after an item indicates the number of opportunities available.

PLEDGED

Walters

Brandys

Taylor

Garafola
Plitt/Bruen
Shepherd

Pullen
Nierman

@8nier

manatee

Pedestals - 2

Gallery Benches - 5
Wall Cabinets - 9
Furnishings - 10
Office Equipment — 4
Kids Space Tables - 3
TVs with Stands - 5

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

PLEDGED
Nierman

........... Pullen

Nierman
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