Naming Opportunities



		PLEDGED			PLEDGED			PLEDGED
Building	\$2,000,000	Herrig	Multi/Tech Studio – 5	\$30,000		Pedestals – 2	\$5,000	Nierman
Covered Courtyard	\$1,000,000		Automatic Entrance Door - 2	\$30,000		Gallery Benches - 5	\$5,000	Pullen
Covered Courtyard	\$1,000,000		Studio Technology - 2	\$25,000		Wall Cabinets - 9	\$5,000	
Lobby/Instructor's Gallery	\$1,000,000	Bishop Parker	Catering Kitchen - 4	\$25,000		Furnishings – 10	\$5,000	
Artists Plaza	\$1,000,000	Johnson Singer	Outdoor Signage	\$25,000		Office Equipment – 4	\$5,000	Nierman
Park & Garden	\$1,000,000	CRA, Knight	Catering Kitchen - 4	\$25,000		Kids Space Tables - 3	\$5,000	
Galleries	\$1,000,000	TDC	Photography Studio	\$25,000	Walters	TVs with Stands - 5	\$5,000	
KidsArt Studios	\$1,000,000		Comfort Stations - 8	\$25,000			, -,	
Pottery Studios	\$500,000	Herrig	Pottery Outdoor Area	\$25,000				
Staircase	\$170,000		Artist's Balcony	\$25,000	Brandys			
Building Landscape	\$130,000		Security Gate, Rolling	\$25,000	2.a.a.y			
KidsArt Outer Space	\$100,000	Kiwanis	Garden Area Bench - 2	\$25,000				
KidsArt Outer Space	\$100,000		Building Signage	\$20,000				
Hub	\$100,000	Barnebey	Mixed Media Studio - 5	\$20,000				
Artisan Market	\$100,000	Trettau	Glass/Stone Studio - 5	\$20,000				
Library/Conference Room	\$100,000	Dahl	Sculpture Garden	\$50,000	Taylor			
Watercolor Painting Studio	\$100,000	Duckwall	Sculpture Garden	\$30,000	rayioi			
Elevators	\$100,000	Enberg	' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '	•				
Entry Sculpture	\$100,000	Halloran	Sculpture Garden	\$25,000	Carafala			
Elevators	\$100,000	Enberg	Sculpture/Garden	\$20,000	Garafola			
Acrylic/Oil Painting - 2	\$50,000		Sculpture Garden	\$17,000	Plitt/Bruen			
Jewelry Studio	\$50,000	Steinsnyder	Sculpture Garden	\$10,000	Shepherd			
Jewelry Studio	\$50,000	Runge-Goings	Lockers	\$15,000				
Living Wall	\$50,000	Krah	Scissors Truck - 3	\$15,000				
Storage Rooms - 6	\$50,000		Studio Technology – 2	\$12,500				
Garden Area with Bench - 2	2 \$50,000		Overhead Doors - 2	\$10,000				
Administration - 3	\$50,000		Courtyard Benches - 2	\$10,000	Pullen			
Kitchen Equipment	\$32,000	Trettau	Instructor Gallery Benches - 4	\$5,000	Nierman			
Gabion Sign	\$30,000							